
Avensys UK Ltd

Frederick Road, Hoo Farm Industrial Estate,

Kidderminster, Worcestershire,

DY11 7RA

E: spares@avensysmedical.co.uk

T: 01562 745 858

Viamed 29967AV

kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Item Qty RRP Price Total

1 1 229.00£           229.00£            

2 -£                 -£                  

3 -£                  

4 -£                  

5 -£                  

6 -£                  

7 -£                  

8 -£                  

9 -£                  

10 -£                  

11 -£                  

12 -£                  

VAT No: 281 3337 11 Sub Total 229.00£            

T: 01562 745 858 Discount 0%

E: info@avensysmedical.co.uk  Less Discount 229.00£            

W: www.avensysmedical.co.uk Carriage 10.00£              

VAT 47.80£              

Total 286.80£            

Note: Please note that all invoices should be emailed to spares@avensysmedical.co.uk or posted FAO: Procurement Department

Part No

0111261

Delivery Address

PURCHASE ORDER

28/06/2021

Avensys UK Ltd

Order Date

01562 745 858

Office use only

spares@avensysmedical.co.uk

PO Number

Requested By

Raised By

Email

Telephone

Supplier Details

Dave E (Reinaldo)

Sarah Edwards

Description

Oxygen analyser Max02+AE

Unit 15A, Frederick Road, Hoo Farm Industrial Estate

Kidderminster, Worcestershire

DY11 7RA

spares@avensysmedical.co.uk

01562 745 858

Medical Equipment Engineering Services

Any other instructions


